General information about company

Scrip code 531082

NSE Symbol ALANKIT
MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE914E01040

Name of the company

ALANKIT LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration

Sr. - Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. G AEED Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No

Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|_sted Em!ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. A Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding "
\o.of g;my No. Of Total nos o 610 G (o] class of securities (IX)
Category C . shares i, [ no. of shares [ No of Voting (XI1V) Rights
Category | of NS, O 1l p?'d 0 underlying shares_held (calculated as
(0} shareholder SR NES) VB CHLLy U - Depository (1) = per SCRR Total as
(1 shares equity . (IV)+(V)+ . % of
(I Receipts 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class a0
held (IV) | shares (V1) g Total
held (V|) As a % of X egy @El (A+B+C)
(\e/) (A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) IfLromoter 8 99600000 99600000 | 69.67 99600000 99600000 | 69.67
Group
(B) Public 13206 43358100 43358100 |30.33 43358100 43358100 |30.33
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 13214 142958100 142958100 | 100 142958100 142958100 | 100




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
. Number of Slhaéresd
No. OF No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa% | Lockedin | P'€d9ed or
Shar No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XI1) otherwise N
Category Una:jgfl ing | Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
Category | of Outst yd_g Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 hgld %In
) shareholder | 2Utstanding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of L
convertible As a Asa | dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) SXI)z (VIN+(X) Asa | No. | total | No. | total
@ % of (A+B+C2) () |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 69.67 99600000
Group
(B) Public 30.33 42156460
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 141756460

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of. as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of X -
No. of Partly | e shares shares No of Voting (X1V) Rights
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up léld%rsl%/tg]g Eeld ) gcsalc;L:Iated asa %
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares equity posttory | = P of
held (IV) | shares Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class [ . Total
held (V1) (V1) 1957) (VIII) | X eg:y Voting
™) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() Lr:]‘:i'l"v'l‘fj‘gsé':r:‘lf; 5 16000000 16000000 | 11.19 16000000 16000000 |11.19
(d) ggé’cg;r)‘er 3 83600000 83600000 | 58.48 83600000 83600000 |58.48
Sub-Total (A)(1) 8 99600000 99600000 |69.67 99600000 99600000 |69.67
) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 8 99600000 99600000 |69.67 99600000 99600000 |69.67
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© r:\:s;?:rfortf""o 1 200700 200700 |0.14 200700 200700 | 0.14
Financial
(L) Institutions/ 2 34323 34323 0.02 34323 34323 0.02
Banks
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 235023 235023 0.16 235023 235023 0.16




(3)

Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual
@) shareholders — \WSIERE 15015795 15015795 | 105 15015795 15015795 | 105
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |13 7559077 7559077 | 5.29 7559077 7559077 |5.29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© (As;}e’c%*)‘er 511 20548205 20548205 |14.37 20548205 20548205 |14.37
Sub-Total (B)(3) 13203 43123077 43123077 |30.16 43123077 43123077 |30.16
Total Public
Shareholding 13206 43358100 43358100 |30.33 43358100 43358100 |30.33
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 13214 142958100 142958100 | 100 142958100 142958100 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 13214 142958100 142958100 | 100 142958100 142958100 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
_ Number of Srz::jresd

Nol of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in | P'€d9€d or

She No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (XI1) otherwise Number of

Un?:lrersl ing | Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered o L:m shares
Sr Outsiar?(;ir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 hgld ?/n

‘ aing Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L

convertible W t No. Of diluted sh ital S a Sa | dematerialized

securities arrants 0. : iluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (X1)= (VI+(X) As | no. [total | No. | total

@) a % of (A+B+C2) | (q) |shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) 11.19 16000000
(d) 58.48 83600000
Sub-Total (A)(1) 69.67 99600000
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 69.67 99600000
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.14 200700
U} 0.02 5323
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0.16 206023
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.5 14149355
(a(ii)) 5.29 7559077
(e) 14.37 20242005
Sub-Total (B)(3) 30.16 41950437
Total Public
Shareholding 30.33 42156460
(B)=(B)()+(B)(2)+(B)(3)




© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 141756460
Total (A+B+C) 100 141756460

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ALOK KUMAR
AGARWAL

ANKIT
AGARWAL

SAKSHI
AGARWAL

PRATISHTHA
GARG

ALKA
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAIPA1283A

AGAPA5363L

ATWPG1641E

ALNPAG576B

AAJPA1281C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1000000

4000000

1564000

4436000

5000000

16000000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1000000

4000000

1564000

4436000

5000000

16000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.8

1.09

3.1

3.5

11.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

1000000

4000000

1564000

4436000

5000000

16000000

Class eg:y

Total

1000000

4000000

1564000

4436000

5000000

16000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.7

2.8

1.09

NS

3.5

11.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

2.8

1.09

3.1

815

11.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000000

4000000 1564000 4436000

5000000

16000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS

LIMITED

ALANKIT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE
LIMITED

ALANKIT FINSEC
LTD

PAN (1)

AAACA9483E

AAIJCA2725N

AAFCA9365G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

28000000

27600000

28000000

83600000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

28000000

27600000

28000000

83600000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.59

19.31

19.59

58.48

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

28000000

27600000

28000000

83600000

Class eg:y

Total

28000000

27600000

28000000

83600000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.59

19.31

19.59

58.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.59 19.31

19.59

58.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28000000

27600000

28000000

83600000

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AMARENDRA DHARI SINGH

VISHANJI SHAMJI DEDHIA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAOPS0345Q

AABPD9597]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1500000

1825003

3325003

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1500000

1825003

3325003

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.28

2,88

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1500000

1825003

3325003

Class eg:y

Total

1500000

1825003

3325003

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

1.28

2.33




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.28

2.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1500000

1825003

3325003

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NEWWAVE
COMMERCIAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

KUBER RECYCLE
PROJECTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AACCN2949]

AADCC4947N

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

102

277

33

98

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

8924464

7000000

18850994

1055690

20000

41649

579872

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

8924464

7000000

18850994

1055690

20000

41649

579872




Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.24

49

13.19

0.74

0.01

0.03

0.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of

securities (1X)

Class eg: X

8924464

7000000

18850994

1055690

20000

41649

579872

Class eg:y

Total

8924464

7000000

18850994

1055690

20000

41649

579872

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.24

4.9

13.19

0.74

0.01

0.03

0.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.24

49

13.19

0.74

0.01

0.03

0.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8924464

7000000

18824994

795490

41649

579872

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (11) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) e

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 20548205

held (1V)




No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 20548205
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 20548205

Class eg:y

Total 20548205

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

SHEES (B i 20242005
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

| | Passport | |

‘ | Passport | |

Whether by virtue of:

Date of
creation /
acquisition
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